	01-21-2003	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	102342131	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CON U.S. Patent and Tradema
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ents and Trademarks: Please record	the attached original documents or copy thereof
 Name of conveying party(ies): Cyberdent, Inc. 	2. Name Name:	and address of receiving party(ies) IntraVantage, Inc. I Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	ed? Yes 🗸 No	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	erger	2050 X
Security Agreement	hange of Name Suite	Address: 2950 Xenium Lane North #148
6/4/2002	City:_ <u>F</u>	lymouthState:_ ^{MN_} Zip:_ ⁵⁵⁴⁴¹
Execution Date: 4. Application number(s) or patent numb		name(s) & address(es) attached? 📃 Yes 🔽
5. Name and address of party to whom c concerning document should be mailed	orrespondence 6. Total nur	nber of applications and patents involve
Name:Michael Levy		(37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>80.00</u> osed
	Aut	norized to be charged to deposit accoun
Street Address:55 E. Monroe St., Suit	te 3700	account number:
City: ChicagoState:ILZip:606	503	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPAC	
9. Signature. Michael N. Levy	Michael V	. leng 1/14/200-
Name of Ferson Signing	Signature ages including cover sheet, attachm	Date
MICLED AAAAAACT AATAAAA	to be recorded with required cover si issioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box A: Washington, D.C. 20231	eet information to:
		PATENT

REEL: 013653 FRAME: 0851

A0582084

1-1-1-1

JUN 4 - 2002

1945813 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF CYBERDENT, INC,

Bill Fuller and Carrie Svendahl certify that:

1. They are the President and Secretary, respectively, of Cyberdent, Inc., a California corporation.

2. Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows:

"1. The name of this Corporation is IntraVantage, Inc.

3. The foregoing Amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.

4. The foregoing Amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Sections 902-904 of the California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the Corporation is 17,955,603 shares of Common Stock. The number of shares voting in favor of the Amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than fifty percent (50%) of the Common Stock.

April 4, 2002

udalil

April 4, 2002

Carrie Svendahl

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this Certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Executed this <u>4</u> day of April 2002, at Anaheim, California.

Andahl

Carrie Svendahl

RECORDED: 01/21/2003

PATENT REEL: 013653 FRAME: 0852